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JANSEN AUTO’S

Van:

Jansen Auto's
Verbindingsweg 44A
9781DA Bedum
info@jansenautos.nl

IBAN: NLO4 INGB 0007309771
BTW-ID: NL0O01959441B92
KVK: 62979876

Aan:

J. D. Bijsma
Poelsnip 71
9781 ZD Bedum
0650435289
Geen@live.nl

Km stand 180340
Uur/Aantal Dienst

Brandstoffilter
Bougies

Oliefilter

Luchtfilter
INTERIEURFILTER
werkuren

5w30 olie
Remblokset voorzijde

H A W R B P W e

Factuur nummer
Factuur datum = 02/04/2024

Totaal verschuldigd

Tarief/Prijs

€46,75
€28,90
€12,25
€30,75
€30,00
€65,00
€15,00
€59,50

Aanpassing

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0.00%

Sub Totaal
BTW
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Factuur

24/115

€630,35

Sub
Totaal
€46,75
€86,70
€12,25
€30,75
€30,00

€195,00
€60,00
€59,50

€520,95
€109,40
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A Factuur

JANSEN AUTO’S

Totaal €630,35
verschuldigd

Op de door ons geleverde auto's wordt geen garantie gegeven, tenzij anders overeengekomen.
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